
COMM SW COR OF NE1/4 OF SE1/4, E
R/W TURNER RD, N 685 FT, W 447 F
W 223.50 FT, N 195 FT, E 223.50 

FILYAW LUCAS J/FILYAW TIFFANY N
211 NW CAROL PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-16-02366-011

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

28316.040 1.00/

05/09/2022 MLU

03/07/2023 KS 1.00 13,000 0 0 13,000

STANDARD
2

99,482
4,620
13,000

117,102
33,000
84,102

HX HB 51,411
32,691

117,102
0

117,102

1363/0665 6/20/2018 WD Q I 01 80,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PATRICIA A BENNETT

LUCAS J & TIFFANY N

0921/0117 2/12/2001 WD Q I 55,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

E BLACK

P BENNETT
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2019HX Base Yr

211 NW CAROL PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,263 108.2000 121.18 153,050 1975 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1050

BAS 1,050 100 1,050 82,705

FCP 380 25 95 7,483

FOP 24 30 7 551

FOP 144 30 43 3,387

FSP 170 40 68 5,356

1,768 1,263 99,482

BAS= W24 S25 E26 FOP= S4 E6 N4 W6$ E16 FCP= E22 N25 W12 S17
W10 S8$ N8 FSP= E10 N17 W10 S17$ N17 FOP= N8 W18 S8 E18$
W18$.

BAS

24

25

26

16

8

17

18

FOP4

6

4
6

FCP

22

25

12

17

10

8

FSP

10

17

10

17

FOP 8

18

8

18

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

3 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 100 0 0 400.00 UT 6.50 6.50 70 1993 1993 3 70 1,820

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 5.00 5.00 70 1993 1993 3 70 420

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 70 1993 1993 3 70 280

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2023 2022 100 400

4,620

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 13,000


